2019 AP Microeconomics Review Sessions - Kraft

All sessions will be in East 318-320 (unless otherwise noted) 







Alternative Times for the same content
Basic Concepts/Comparative Advantage


Wednesday, April 17 - 3:40 – 5:00
none

Supply and Demand

Thursday, April 18 – 3:40-5:30

Thurs., April 18 – 6:30-8:30
Trade


Monday, April 22 – 3:40-5:00

none
Costs and Market Structures
Wed., April 24 – 3:40-5:30

Wed., April 24 – 6:30-8:30
Resources Costs 


Tues., April 30 – 3:40-5:00

Tues., April 30 – 6:30-8:00
Practice Written Qs Hints


Thurs., May 2 – 3:40-4:30

Thurs., May 2 – 5th period (E314)
Practice Multiple Choice Test and Hints 



Sat., May 11 – 10:00-12:00

none

Open Sessions (answer questions)  


Tues., May 14 - 3:00 - 4:00 

5th period – Room E314
And Thurs., May 16 3:00-4:00

5th period – Room E314
Wed., May 15 - afternoon time - AP Macroeconomics Test!!
Friday, May 17 – morning session – AP Microeconomics Test!!
Final Thoughts:  While this is largely a conceptual class without mountains and mountains of facts to memorize, I highly recommend that you come to as many of the reviews as possible.  The ones that I am doing both after school and at night are the most significant sections of the test and a solid grasp of the concepts in those areas is required for you to be successful.  During the reviews, I will be going fairly quickly through the concepts that we covered in class.  You will need paper to take notes on and a focused mind to absorb as much as possible.  This is meant to be the beginning of your studying for this test and not the entirety of it.  Let me know if you have any questions.  I’ll try not to bring the bat!
